
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

66 

62 

14 

59 

555 

44 

4 

22 

74 

53 

38 

55 

Name 

Szymon JABLONSKI 

Dušan BORKOVIĆ 

Igor STEFANOVSKI 

Dušan KOUŘIL Jr. 

Boldizs BENCE 

Michal MAKEŠ 

Matej KONOPKA 

Carol WITTKE 

Žarko KNEGO 

Lukasz STOLARCZYK 

Radim ADÁMEK 

Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI 

Nat 

POL 

SRB 

MKD 

CZE 

HUN 

CZE 

SVK 

DEU 

HRV 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

Team 

BM Racing Team 

M1RA Motorsport 

Stefanovski Racing Team 

ACCR Czech Talent Team 

Zengő Motorsport 

Micanek MotorsportT pwrd by Buggyra ACCR Team

ARC Bratislava 

Fullinrace Academy 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

BTC Maszyny 

Hornak-Aditis 

Honda Wyszomirski 

Vehicle 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

VW Golf GTI TCR 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR 

Honda Civic Type R TCR FK2

Best Tm 

1:35.887 

1:36.646 

1:37.520 

1:37.688 

1:38.062 

1:38.305 

1:38.514 

1:39.180 

1:40.080 

1:42.065 

1:42.167 

1:47.281 

Diff 

0.759 

1.633 

1.801 

2.175 

2.418 

2.627 

3.293 

4.193 

6.178 

6.280 

11.394 

Class 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Without transponder - #31, #999 

Printed: 24.7.2020. 18:28:09 
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NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2020. 
24.07.2020. 

Free Practice - TCR 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.7.2020. 17:30 


